
Seniors (28)

-57 kg
France, Paris, 27 Jul - 2 Aug 2024

Olympic Games Paris 2024

DEGUCHI Christa CAN

 

JIMENEZ Kristine PAN

DAHOUK Muna EOR

PERISIC Marica SRB

SHRESTHA PRADHAN Manita NEP

KOROMA Mariama SLE

LIEN Chen-Ling TPE

HUH Mimi KOR

 

ESCANO Maria GUM

ESTEVES Mariana GUI

FUNAKUBO Haruka JPN

TONIOLO Veronica ITA

TIEBWA Nera KIR

BILODID Daria UKR

SILVA Rafaela BRA

 

NELSON LEVY Timna ISR

KAJZER Kaja SLO

GJAKOVA Nora KOS

LKHAGVATOGOO Enkhriilen MGL

BEURSKENS Julie NED

STARKE Pauline GER

PARDAYEVA Maysa TKM

CAI Qi CHN

LIPARTELIANI Eteri GEO

NAIRNE Lele GBR

AMINOVA Shukurjon UZB

DABONNE Zouleiha Abzetta CIV

PERISIC M. (SRB)

FUNAKUBO H. (JPN)

LKHAGVATOGOO E. (MGL)

LIPARTELIANI E. (GEO)

LIPARTELIANI E. (GEO)

AMINOVA S. (UZB)

PARDAYEVA M. (TKM)

SILVA R. (BRA)

STARKE P. (GER)

LKHAGVATOGOO E. (MGL)

NELSON LEVY T. (ISR)

HUH M. (KOR)

BILODID D. (UKR)

ESTEVES M. (GUI)

CYSIQUE S. (FRA)CYSIQUE Sarah Leonie FRA

 

PERISIC M. (SRB)

LIEN C. (TPE)

JIMENEZ K. (PAN)

DEGUCHI C. (CAN)

LIPARTELIANI E. (GEO)

SILVA R. (BRA)

LKHAGVATOGOO E. (MGL)

HUH M. (KOR)

FUNAKUBO H. (JPN)

CYSIQUE S. (FRA)

PERISIC M. (SRB)

DEGUCHI C. (CAN)

FUNAKUBO H. (JPN)

HUH M. (KOR)

SILVA R. (BRA)

CYSIQUE S. (FRA)

DEGUCHI C. (CAN)

HUH M. (KOR)

DEGUCHI C. (CAN)

DEGUCHI C. (CAN)

FUNAKUBO H. (JPN)

SILVA R. (BRA)

LIPARTELIANI E. (GEO)

CYSIQUE S. (FRA)

CYSIQUE S. (FRA)

FUNAKUBO H. (JPN)

FINAL RESULTS

P
O

O
L
 B

P
O

O
L
 A

P
O

O
L
 D

P
O

O
L
 C

R
E
P

E
C

H
A

G
E

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

29

30

34

33

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

25

31

26

35

32

27

28

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:49]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [01:02]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [01:06]

00 s1/ 10 s0 [01:58]

01 s0/ 00 s2 [04:24]

00 s0/ 10 s0 [00:07]

01 s2/ 00 s0 [04:00]

00 s3/ 10 s2 [05:17]

01 s3/ 11 s1 [03:20]

10 s0/ 00 s1 [02:47]

02 s0/ 00 s1 [01:57]

10 s1/ 00 s3 [03:30]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [01:05]

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:00]

02 s0/ 00 s1 [02:39]

10 s1/ 00 s3 [06:46]

10 s2/ 00 s3 [07:24]

11 s2/ 01 s3 [05:05]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [01:46]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [04:00]

01 s2/ 00 s1 [04:29]

10 s0/ 00 s0 [00:09]

01 s1/ 00 s2 [04:00]

02 s0/ 00 s1 [01:39]

01 s0/ 00 s2 [06:19]

10 s2/ 00 s3 [08:50]

10 s2/ 00 s2 [09:07]

00 s0/ 11 s1 [01:47]

00 s1/ 10 s1 [03:14]

00 s0/ 02 s0 [00:35]

10 s2/ 00 s3 [06:35]

1. DEGUCHI Christa CAN

2. HUH Mimi KOR

3. FUNAKUBO Haruka JPN

3. CYSIQUE Sarah Leonie FRA

5. SILVA Rafaela BRA

5. LIPARTELIANI Eteri GEO

7. PERISIC Marica SRB

7. LKHAGVATOGOO Enkhriilen MGL

29. July 2024, 17:18:49 International Judo Federation


